BEER

MIDDY (M) 285 ML | SCHOONER (S) 425 ML l PINT (P) 570 ML

‘MOONBURN'" GINGER BEER
STYLE: ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER, ABV 3.2% | TASTE: STARTS SWEET AND FINISHES DRY, GINGER KICK. M$85 | S$IL5 | P $l4

‘JUSTA" LAGER
STYLE: LAGER, ABV 4.2% | TASTE: EUROPEAN/AUSTRALIAN HYBRID STYLE LAGER. CRISP CLEAN BITTERNESS M$8| S$IL | P$I2.5

‘THIRD DIMENSION' DOUBLE HAZY IPA
STYLE: DOUBLE HAZY IPA, ABV 8.5% | TASTE: FRUIT DRIVEN HOP PROFILE, LOW BITTERNESS, PACKS A PUNCH. M$125]S $16.5

‘NEVER GO FULL" MID
STYLE: PALE ALE STYLE, ABV 3.5% | TASTE: LIGHT AND FRESH, CLEAN HOP PROFILE. M$8] S $11 | P $12.5

‘WESTSIDE' HAZY PALE ALE
STYLE: HAZY PALE ALE, ABV 4.5% | TASTE: TROPICAL FRUIT AROMA WITH A REFRESHING LEMON CITRUS M$851S$11.5|P $14

‘HOP CIRCLES' AUSSIE PILSNER
STYLE: AUSSIE PILSNER, ABV 4.5% | TASTE: BREADY MALT FLAVOUR, HINT OF PASSIONFRUIT & LEMON HOPS M$91S$121 P $14.5

‘MYUMMY VICE' JUICY IPA

. ) .
STYLE: JUICY IPA, ABV 6.4% | TASTE: FRESH JUICY HOPPY NOTES, TROPICAL & CITRUSY M $9.5/ S $12.5 | P $15.5

‘CHALKFACE KILLAH" HAZY IPA
STYLE: HAZY IPA, ABV 6.4% | TASTE: JUICY TROPICAL FRUIT, SOFT BITTERNESS M$9.5]S $12.5| P $15.5
‘NOTHING RINDS WITH ORANGE' BLOOD ORANGE KOLSCH
STYLE: A FUN KOLSCH, ABV 5.7 % | TASTE: SOFT BREADY MALT FLAVOUR WITH ZESTY BLOOD ORANGE
M$81S $11|P $13.5

APPLE CIDER (GLUTEN FREE)

STYLE: CARMEL CIDER CO. APPLE CIDER, ABV 4.8% | TASTE: CRISP REFRESHING APPLE.
M $9 1S $12 | P $14.5

BEER PADDLE CAN IN VENUE
4 X 150ML TASTERS $16 BRIGHT TANK BREWING CO. CANNED BEER $10

« JUSTA LAGER (IF BEER NOT AVAILABLE ON TAP)

o WESTSIDE HAZY PALE ALE ¢ AUSSIE PILSNER 4.5%
¢ CHALKFACE KILLAH HAZY IPA ¢ XPA 5.2%
¢ YOUR CHOICE OF BEER

TARKE US HOME WITH YOU

TAKE AWAY BEER IS AVAILABLE FROM OUR BEER FRIDGE

ﬁ a BRIGHTTANKBREWINGCO @ BRIGHTTANKBREWING.COM.AU



WINE

SPARKLING

MOTLEY CRU PROSECCO (KING VALLEY, VIC.) GLASS $11  BOTTLE $50
CHANDON BRUT NV (AUSTRALIA) BOTTLE $82
TAITTINGER (REIMS, FRANCE) BOTTLE $ 141
WHITE WINE

BRIGHT MATTER SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARGARET RIVER, WA) GLASS $10 BOTTLE $45
BABICH ‘BLACK LABEL" SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND) GLASS $12.5 BOTTLE $57
AMELIA PARK CHARDONNAY (MARGARET RIVER, WA) GLASS $13.5 BOTTLE $60
TURKEY FLAT MARSANNE ROUSSANNE VIOGNIER (BAROSSA VALLEY, SA) BOTTLE $62
LEEUWIN STATE ART SERIES CHARDONNAY 2021 (MARGARET RIVER, WA) BOTTLE $199
ROSE

RAMEAU D'OR ‘PETIT AMOUR' ROSE (MEDITERRANEE, FRANCE) GLASS $12.5 BOTTLE $57
MARQ SERIOUS ROSE (MARGARET RIVER, WA) BOTTLE $65
RED WINE

BRIGHT MATTER CABERNET FRANC (MARGARET RIVER, WA) GLASS $11 BOTTLE $50
UNICO ZELO ‘FRESH AF' NERO D'AVOLA BLEND (RIVERLAND, SA) (CHILLED WINE) GLASS $13  BOTTLE $60
STORM BAY PINOT NOIR (COAL RIVER, TAS) GLASS $15 BOTTLE $70
PICARDY PINOT NOIR 2021 (PEMBERTON, WA) BOTTLE $98
XANADU 'VINEWORK' CABERNET SAUVIGNON (MARGARET RIVER, WA) GLASS $13 BOTTLE $60
FRASER GALLOP 'PARTERRE’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2020 (MARGARET RIVER, WA) BOTTLE $88
CIRILLO SHIRAZ (BAROSSA VALLEY, SA) GLASS $14 BOTTLE $65
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SHIRAZ 2022 (MARGARET RIVER, WA) BOTTLE $98

DESSERT WINE & FORTIFIEDS

VASSE FELIX CANE CUT SEMILLION (MARGARET RIVER, WA) 75ML GLASS $12

GRALYN WHITE CHOCOLATE FORTIFIED (MARGARET RIVER, WA) 75ML GLASS $13

WYNN PEDRO XIMENEZ (COONWARRA, SA) 75ML GLASS $12

RAMOS PINTOS TAWNY PORT (PORTUGAL) 75ML GLASS $10



SPIRITS & COCRKRTAILS

GIN

TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS

GINIVERSITY BOTANICAL

BURLEY CUCUMBER GIN

VODKA

ABSOLUT

BELVEDERE

TEQUILA

ESPOLON TEQUILA REPOSADO

DON JULIO

RUM

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

NUSA CANA WHITE RUM

OURBON
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON
GENTLEMEN JACKS

MAKERS MARK

WHISRY

JAMESON WHISRY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BENRIACH 10 YEAR OLD
UPSHOT WHISKY

LAPHROIG 10 YEAR OLD

GLENDRONACH 12 YEAR OLD

BRUICHLADDICH ISLAY BARLEY 2013

OBAN 14 YEAR OLD

$13
$15

$15

$16

$12

$15

$15

$16

$13

$13

$13
$15

$14

$13

$13

$15

$16

$17

$18

$19

$22

COGNAC

HENNESSEY VSOP

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM (60ML)
FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA.

LYCHEE BLOSSOM ICE TEA
GIN, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, EARL GREY SYRUP, YUZU, LEMON
JUICE, DRY GINGER ALE, BITTERS

BRIGHT DARK & STORMY

KRAKEN SPICED RUM, BRIGHT TANK GINGER BEER, BITTERS,

LIME

MARGARITA
ESPOLON TEQUILA REPOSADO, LIME, AGAVE

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, KAHLUA, FRANGELICO, WALNUT BITTERS,
COLD BREW COFFEE

$19

$13

$10

$10

$16

$19

$19

$19

$20


https://www.danmurphys.com.au/product/DM_376569/espolon-tequila-reposado-700ml

NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCRKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
LYRE'S CLASSICO WITH ELDERFLOWER.

ITALIAN SPRITZ

LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ, CLASSICO, ORANGE.

PASSIONFRUIT ‘GIN" & TONIC
LYRE'S G&T, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME.

OTHER NON-ALCOHOLIC

LYRE'S CLASSICO

LYRE'S GIN & TONIC

NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEER & CIDER

JAMES SQUIRE ZERO (0% ABV)

HEAPS NORMAL XPA (<0.5% ABV)

SPARKLING VIRGIN APPLE CIDER

SOFT DRINKS

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS
COKE

COKE NO SUGAR
LEMONADE

SOLO

SODA WATER

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

REGULAR $5

REGULAR $5

REGULAR $5

REGULAR $5

REGULAR $5

REGULAR $4

REGULAR $5

$13

$14

$13

$11

$11

$9

$10

$10

LARGE $9

LARGE $8

LARGE $8

LARGE $8

LARGE $8

LARGE $6

LARGE $8

WATER

SPARKLING WATER 750ML

COLD TAP WATER & GLASSES AVAILABLE FROM
OUR WATER STATION NEXT TO THE BAR

JUICE

APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

LONG BLACK
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA

CAMOMILE TEA

$8

$5

$5

$5

$6

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4



